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CLASIFICACION FALLERAS FEMINAS

Pos.

1282
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6424
6448
7217
7320
7525
8078
8428
9119
10333
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10679
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Dorsal

8167
5198
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4192
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5143
4258
10507
4694
18920
18871
8692
4021
10740
18327
17060
11267
17006
16155
16881
16036
18189
19346
17047
17078
18929

Nombre

AMARO REYES, CARMEN
Martin-Sacristan Gandia, Ester
diaz solera, estefania

VILA GARCIA, MAGDA
Herrero Honrubia, Ruth
Hernandez Almudever, Maria Jo
ESCABIAS PASTOR, JESSICA
BALLESTER DE MATIAS, ALID
GARCIA NAVARRO, MARTA
CHISBERT CLIMEN, ALEJAND
Gilabert Sanchez, Maria José
Viciano Claramunt, Marta
Palma Ortiz, Elizabeth

Garcia Garcia, Mar

Moreno Chinchilla, Rosa Ana
Gregorio Garcia, Marisol

BOIX ALEMANY, CONCHIN
Montolio Espinos, Carla

Pau Casado, Maria José

Utrilla, Maria

Pedregosa Moreno, Maribel
Véazquez Mullor, Noelia
PALANCA CARCELLER, GEMM
AGUERA MIRALLES, NURIA
SAEZ SAEZ, MARI CARMEN

Pascual La Osa, Irina

Comision Fallera

FALLA OLIVERETA-CERDA 'Y RICO

FALLA MANUEL MELIA | FUSTER-MARIA FE
FALLA MATIAS PERELLO - LUIS SANTANG
FALLA ALMIRANTE CADARSO-CONDE ALT
FALLA VALENCIA - T.LLORENTE (CHIRIVEL
FALLA PINTOR PASCUAL CAPUZ - FONTAN
FALLA NAQUERA - LAURI VOLPI

FALLA MALVARROSA AVDA.-A. PONZ-CAVI
FALLA MARQUES MONTORTAL- BERNI CA
FALLA MOSEN SORELL-CORONA

FALLA BARRACA - ESPADAN

FALLA EXPOSICION-MICER MASCO-A. BAC
FALLA CASTIELFABIB - MARQUES S. JUAN
FALLA CARRERA MALILLA - ISLA CABRER
FALLA POETA ASINS - ALEGRET - PUZOL '
FALLA GLORIA-FELICIDAD-TREMOLAR
FALLA REGNE DE VALENCIA, AVDA.-CISCA
FALLA BURJASOT AVDA.-JOAQUIN BALLE
FALLA SAN VTE.DE PAUL-DIPUT.CLARA C
FALLA MARQUES DE LOZOYA-POE.CERVE
FALLA SAN VTE.DE PAUL-DIPUT.CLARA C
FALLA PADRE SANTONJA-C. BENLLOCH
FALLA SAN IGNACIO DE LOYOLA-JESUS Y
FALLA ARZOBISBO OLAECHEA-SAN MARC
FALLA INGENIERO VTE. PICHO-AV.VALLAD
FALLA POETA ALTET - BENICARLO
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